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Angleton 
Christian 
School, 

Angleton 

Gordon Smith, HOS 
Terri Jones, 

Elementary Principal 
Barbara Hutto, 

Counselor 
Shara Rumery, 
Business Mgr. 

3133 N. Valderas 
Angleton, TX 77515 
979-864-3842 (p) 
979-864-3843 (f) 

gsmith@angletonchristianschool.org 
tjones@angletonchristian.org 

srumery@angletonchristian.org 
 

Julie Davis 2019-20 2024-25 

Arcadia First 
Baptist 

Christian 
School, 

Santa Fe 

Reggie Crosby, Head 
Administrator 

14828 Highway 6;  
PO Box 128  

Santa Fe, TX 77517 
409-925-2825 (p) 
409-925-5053 (f) 

reggie@arcadiafbc.org 
 

Dr. Brian Guenther 
Chair 

2024-25 
 
 

2019-20 

Bay Area 
Christian 
School, 

League City 

Jason Nave, HOS 
Melissa Fuqua, HS 

Principal 
Les Rainey- Jr. High 

Principal 
Matt Garner- Elem. 

Principal 
Kyle Kennedy- Athletic 

Director 

4800 W. Main 
League City, TX 77573 

281-332-4814 (p) 
281-554-5495 (f)  

www.bacschool.org 

Jason.nave@bacschool.org 
Melissa.Fuqua@bacschool.org 

 

Freddie Cullins 
Chair 

2021-22 2026-27 

Brazos 
Christian 
School, 
Bryan 

 

Dr. Jeff McMaster, 
Headmaster 

Linda Taylor, Chief 
Academic Officer 

3000 W. Villa Maria 
Road 

Bryan, TX 77807 
979-823-1000 (p) 
979-823-1774 (f) 

jmcmaster@bcseagles.org 
Itaylor@bcseagles.org 

Carol Wipke, Exec. Asst. 
cwipke@bcseagles.org 

 

Nancy Purdy 
Chair 

Kevin Thames 

2022-23 2017-18 

Calvary 
Christian 
School, 

Harlingen 

Karen Zeissel, 
Principal 

Tami Johnson, Admin. 
Asst 

1815 N. 7th Street 
Harlingen, TX 78550 

956-425-1882 (p) 
956-412-0324 (f) 

kzeissel@calvaryharlingen.org 
tjohnson@calvaryharlingen.org 

 

Dr. Randy Wood 
Freddie Cullins 

2021-22 
 

2026-27 

Clay Road 
Baptist 
School, 
Houston 

Nathen Hailey, Interim 
Admin. 

Carol Bunte 

9151 Clay Road 
Houston, TX 77080 
713-939-1023 (p) 
713-99-8121 (f) 

 
cbunte@crbs.org 

 

Freddie Cullins 
Chair 

2020-21 
 

2025-26 

mailto:gsmith@angletonchristianschool.org
mailto:tjones@angletonchristian.org
mailto:srumery@angletonchristian.org
mailto:rpsmith@arcadiafbc.org
mailto:Jason.nave@bacschool.org
mailto:Melissa.Fuqua@bacschool.org
mailto:jmcmaster@bcseagles.org
mailto:Itaylor@bcseagles.org
mailto:cwipke@bcseagles.org
mailto:kzeissel@calvaryharlingen.org
mailto:tjohnson@calvaryharlingen.org
mailto:cbunte@crbs.org
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Eagle 
Christian 
Academy, 

Waco 
Formerly: 

Waco Baptist 
Academy 

 

Adrielle Selke, 
Principal 

Amy Morgan, Teacher 

6125 Bosque Blvd. 
Waco, TX 76710 
254-772-2122 (p) 
254-772-2124 (f) 

principal.selke@ecawaco.com 
amy.morgan@ecawaco.com 

 
 

Dr. Sandra 
Phelps, Chair 

Dr. Randy Wood, 
Consultant 

2019-20 2024-25 

First Baptist 
Academy, 
Baytown 

 

Robin Cunningham, 
Head Administrator 

Regina Roach, Finical  
Admin 

505 Rollingbrook 
Baytown, TX 77521 
281-420-2740 (p) 
281-420-2705 (f) 

Robin@fbcbaytown.org 
Regina@fbcbaytown.org 

Julie Davis 
Chair 

Dr. Rick Smith 
 

2020-21 2025-26 

First Baptist 
School, 
Corpus 
Christi 

 

Melinda Lyles, 
Principal 

Catherine Nickerson 

3115 Ocean Drive 
Corpus Christi, TX 

78404 
361-884-8931 (p) 
361-888-5905 (f) 

principal@fbscorpus.org Dr. Randy Wood 
Chair 

Julie Davis 

2018-19 2022-23 
 

First Baptist 
Academy, 

Dallas 
 

Jason Lovvorn, HOS 
Julie Weyand-Upper 

School Principal 
Julia Shoemake- 

Lower School 
Principal 

7894 Samuell Blvd. 
Dallas, TX 75228 
972-453-1321 (p) 
214-969-7863 (f) 

jlovvorn@fbacademy.com 
sweiss@fbacademy.com 

Dr. Randy Wood 
Chair 

Dr. Stan Brooke 
Nancy Purdy 

Adv. Ed: 
2020-21 

 
ACTABS: 
2024-25 

2018-19 

First Baptist 
Christian 
School, 

Hillsboro 
 

Kelly Williams, 
Principal 

Brenda Stanley, Office 
Mgr 

300 E. Franklin;  
PO Box 271 

Hillsboro, TX 76645 
254-582-2973 (p) 
254-582-3419 (f) 

fbcs@hillsborofbc.org 
bstanley303strib@hotmail.com 

Dr. Stan Brooke 
Chair 

2019-20 2024-25 
 

First Baptist 
Christian 
School, 

Marble Falls 
 

Dr. Sandra Phelps, 
Headmaster 

Beckey Case, Asst. 
Admin 

901 LaVentana Drive  
Marble Falls, TX 78654 

830-693-3930 (p) 
830-693-1105 (f) 

Sandra@fbcsmf.org 
bcase@fbcsmf.org 

Dr. Stan Brooke 
Chair 

Adv. Ed. 
2020-21 
ACTABS 
2025-26 

2020-21 

First Baptist 
Christian 
Academy, 
Pasadena 

 

Freddie Cullins, HOS 
Toni Shuman, Sec. 

Principal  
Cindy McDonald, 
Elem. Principal 

Justin Larsen, Ath Dir 

7500 Fairmont 
Parkway 

Pasadena, TX 77505 
281-991-9191 (p) 
281-946-8632 (f) 

Freddie.cullins@fbcatx.org 
Toni.shuman@fbcatx.org 

Kevin Thames 
Chair 

 

2023-24 
 

 

2018-19 
 

 

mailto:principal.selke@ecawaco.com
mailto:amy.morgan@ecawaco.com
mailto:Robin@fbcbaytown.org
mailto:Regina@fbcbaytown.org
mailto:principal@fbscorpus.org
mailto:jlovvorn@firstdallas.org
mailto:fbcs@hillsborofbc.org
mailto:bstanley303strib@hotmail.com
mailto:Sandra@fbcmf.org
mailto:ckoopmans@fbcmf.org
mailto:Freddie.cullins@fbcapasadena.org
mailto:Toni.shuman@fbcapasadena.org
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First 
Woodway 
Christian 
School, 

Woodway 
 

Nancy Purdy, 
Administrator  

Janet Lindsey, Asst. 
Principal 

13000 Woodway Drive 
Woodway, TX 76712 

254-772-1298 (p) 
 

Nancy_purdy@wcswildcats.org 
Janet_lindsey@wcswildcats.org 

Michael Smith 
Chair 

2025-26 2020-21 

Fort Bend 
Christian 
Academy, 

Sugar Land 
 

Dr. David Pitre, HOS 
Mr. Joshua Gettys, HS 

Principal 
Ron Bell, MS Principal 

Margie Meyer, ES 
Principal 

1250 Seventh Street 
Sugar Land, TX 77478 

281-263-9175 (p) 
281-263-9189 (f) 

Temporary phone: 
254-582-3418 (Church) 

dpitre@fortbendchristian.org 
jgettys@fortbendchristian.org 

 

Kevin Thames 
Chair 

Anne Silburn 

2023-24 2018-19 

Fredonia Hill 
Baptist 

Academy 

Peggy Fedund 
Principal 

1711 South St. 
Nacogdoches, TX 

936-564-4472 

info@fhbacademy.com Freddie Cullins 
Chair 

2017-18 
Initial 
Visit 

 

Heritage 
Christian 
Academy, 
Rockwall 

 

Dr. Brad Helmer, 
Headmaster 
Taylor Griffin 

Dean of Academics.  
Billy Pringle, Principal 

Marty Barbieri, 
Counselor 

1408 S. Goliad  
Rockwall, TX 75087 

972-772-3003 (p) 
972-772-3770 (f) 

bhelmer@hcarockwall.org 
sgreen@hcarockwall.org 
bpringle@hcarockwall.org 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Stan Brooke 
Chair 

Chris Miller 
Nancy Shonamen 

2017-18 2022-23 

Hyde Park 
Baptist 

Schools, 
Austin 

 

Leanne Messer, HOS 
Cathleen Eclarinal, 
Elem./Mid. School 

Principle 

3901 Speedway; 
PO Box 4486 

Austin, TX 78751 
512-465-8338 (p) 
512-371-1433 (f) 

Imesser@hp-schools.org 
CEclarinal@hp-schools.org 

jdaws@hp-schools.org 
 

Nancy Purdy 
Chair 

2020-21 2025-26 

Levelland 
Christian 
School, 

Levelland 

Marcy Martinez, HOS 
Kendra Gibson 

1905 E. Cactus 
Levelland, TX 79336 

806-894-6019 (p) 
806-897-0522 (f) 

mmartinez@lcswarriors.com 
kgibson@lcswarriors.com 
office@lcswarriors.com 

Jill Roberts 
Chair 

2021-22 2026-27 

Nazarene 
Christian 

Academy, Big 
Spring 

Alyssa Clark, Director 
 

118 Cedar Road 
Big Spring, TX 79720 

432-263-0203 (p) 
432-263-0204 (f) 

aclark@ncabigpring.com Nancy Shonamon  
Dorothy Stringer 

2021-22 2026-27 

Nazarene 
Christian 
Academy, 
Crowley  

Nancy Shonamon 
Interim HOS, 

Elementary Principal 

2001 East Main Street  
Crowley, TX 76036 

817-297-7003 x104 (p) 
817-297-1509 (f) 

kgleckler@fwfnca.org 
nshonamon@fwfnca.org 

 

Dorothy Stringer 
Chair 

Dr. Stan Brooke 

2020-21 2025-26 

mailto:Nancy_purdy@awcswildcats.org
mailto:Janet_lindsey@awcswildcats.org
mailto:jlindsell@fortbendchristian.org
mailto:info@fhbacademy.com
mailto:bhelmer@hcarockwall.org
mailto:sgreen@hcarockwall.org
mailto:Imesser@hp-schools.org
mailto:CEclarinal@hp-schools.org
mailto:jdaws@hp-schools.org
mailto:hscoggins@lcswarriors.com
mailto:mmartinez@lcswarriors.com
mailto:office@lcswarriors.com
mailto:aclark@ncabigpring.com
mailto:kglecker@fwfnca.org
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Plainview 
Christian 
Academy, 
Plainview  

Karen Earhart, 
Administrator 

Jennifer Hooper, 
Principal 

310 S. Ennis  
Plainview, TX 79072 

806-296-6034 (p) 
806-686-0988 (f) 

kearhart@pcaeagles.org 
jhooper@pcaeagles.org 

Stan Brooke, 
Chair 

Linda Merriott 
Heather Scoggins 

2023-24 2018-19 

River Oaks 
Baptist 
School, 
Houston 

Leanne Reynolds, 
HOS 

Todd Herauf, Assoc. 
HOS 

Christi DeSpain 

2300 Willowick 
Houston, TX 77027 
713-623-6938 (p) 
713-621-8216 (f) 

Ireynolds@robs.org 
sbuchanan@robs.org 

therauf@robs.org 

Dr. Randy Wood 
Nancy Purdy 

2022-23 2017-18 

San Antonio 
Christian 

School, San 
Antonio 

William R Walters, 
Superintendent 
Jared Roan, HS 

Principal 

19202 Redland Road 
San Antonio, TX 78259 

210-340-1864 (p) 
210-248-1648 (f) 

jwalters@sachristian.org Dr. Randy Wood 2026-27 2020-21 

San Marcos 
Baptist 

Academy, 
San Marcos  

 

Jimmie Scott, 
President 

Dr. Bob Bryant, 
Academic Dean 

Dr. Brian Guenther 
Assoc. Acad. Dean 

2801 Rand Road 12 
San Marcos, TX 78666 

512-753-8040 (p) 
512-753-8047 (f) 

president@smabears.org 
bryantb@smabears.org 

guentherb@smabears.org 
 

Sandra Phelps  2018-19 2023-24 

Second 
Baptist 
School, 
Houston 

Don Davis, HOS 
Toni Monzon, Asst. to 

HOS 

6410 Woodway Drive 
Houston, TX 77057 
713-365-2310 (p) 
713-365-3468 (f) 

ddavis@secondbaptistschool.org 
tmonzon@secondbaptistschool.org 

Dr. Randy Wood, 
Chair 

2023-24 2018-19 

Sojourn 
Academy, 
Oak Ridge 

Becky Staggs, HOS/ 
Principal 

Kristin Nickel, Acad. 
Director 

27420 Robinson Road 
Oak Ridge, TX 77385 

281-298-5800 (p) 
281-292-2818 (f) 

bstaggs@sojournacademy.org 
knickel@sojournacademy.org  

 
 

 2020-21 2025-26 

Southcrest 
Christian 
School, 
Lubbock 

Linda Merriott, 
Superintendent 
Susie Driscoll 

3801 S. Loop 289 
Lubbock, TX 79423 
806-797-7400 (p) 
806-776-0546 (f) 

lindacm@southcrest.org Nancy Purdy 2020-21 
 

2025-26 

Temple 
Christian 

School, Ft. 
Worth 

Neil Childs, 
Headmaster 

Dorothy Stringer, 
Superintendent 

6824 Randol Mill Road 
Ft. Worth, TX 76120 

817-457-0770 (p) 
817-457-0777 (f) 

nchilds@tcseagles.org  2022-23 
 

2016-17 

The Masters 
School of 

San Marcos, 
San Marcos 

Tucker Blythe, HOS 
Patricia Smith, Assoc. 

HOS 

1664 Centerpoint Road 
San Marcos, TX 78666 

512-392-4322 (p) 
512-754-6017 (f) 

tblythe@masterschool.org 
info@masterschool.org  
(Secretary Sharon Blue)  

Bob Bryant, 
Consultant 

2024-25 2019-20 

mailto:kearhart@pcaeagles.org
mailto:jhooper@pcaeagles.org
mailto:Ireynolds@robs.org
mailto:cdespain@robs.org
mailto:jwalters@sachristian.org
mailto:president@smabears.org
mailto:bryantb@smabears.org
mailto:guentherb@smabears.org
mailto:jwilliams@secondbaptistschool.org
mailto:tmorgan@secondbaptistschool.org
mailto:bstaggs@sojournacademy.org
mailto:knickel@sojournacademy.org
mailto:lindacm@southcrest.org
mailto:nchilds@tcseagles.org
mailto:tblythe@masterschool.org
mailto:info@masterschool.org
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Wheeler 
Avenue 

Christian 
Academy, 
Houston 

Mellisa J. Hamilton, 
HOS 

 

3810 Ruth Street 
Houston, TX 77004 
713-579-2792 (p) 
712-579-2790 (f) 

mhamilton@whellerbc.org 
 

 2023-24 2018-19 

 

mailto:bjjohnson@whellerbc.org

